Department of the Interior’s Bureau of Indian Affairs.

Program Purpose

The Tribal Transportation Program funds tribal transportation facilities, such as public roads with or providing 
access to tribal reservations, tribal lands, and Alaska Native communities.1 

Eligible Recipients

Five hundred seventy-four (574) federally recognized Tribes receive funding through the Tribal Transportation 
Program.

Available Funding Under the Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act (IIJA), Fiscal Years 
2022–2026

See table 11 for available funding for the Tribal Transportation Program for fiscal year 2022 through fiscal year